Rank No
1 12
2 52
3 43
4 85
5 7
6 42
7 45
8 30
9 21
0 90
17 181
2 191
13 111
14 74
15 192

g

Rider
FREEMAN Brad

BETRIU ARMENGOL J...

MCCANNEY Daniel
MCCANNEY Jamie
BASSET Antoine
SANS Marc
WILKSCH Andrew
MARINI Thomas
FRANCISCO Enric
MORONI Rudy
REDONDI Giacomo
GAUTIE Vincent
BLAZUSIAK Tadeusz
WICKSELL Jimmy

BRECHETEAU Jean-bapt...
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2021 BORILLI FIM ENDUROGP

Nat
GBR
ESP
GBR
GBR
FRA
ESP
AUS
SMR
ESP
ITA
ITA
FRA
POL
SWE

FRA

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FIM Enduro E3 World Championship

FMN
ACU
RFME
ACU
ACU
FFM
RFME
ACU
FSM
RFME
FMI
FMI
FFM
PZM
SVEMO

FFM

RIDER STANDINGS

Bike PORTUGAL
Beta 2020 20
KTM 17 17 17
Sherco 1515 13
Husqvarna 1311 15
Beta 1110 10
Husqgvarna 9 9 5
Husqgvarna 8 1
™ 7 6
Sherco 1013 9
KTM

Gas Gas 7
Beta

Gas Gas 8
Beta

Beta

ITALY

20
17
15
13
5
6
7
10
8

11

ESTONIA
20 20
17 15
15 17
13 13
10 9
9 10

1 11

*INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *
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SWEDEN
20 20
17 17
1313
1515
1111
9 10
8

10 9

: ,»*:'Ei

,,.n'-‘-“.l =

FRANCE
20 20
17 17
1515
13 13
11 10
9 1

9

10 8

PORTUGAL2
20 20
17 17
1513
13 11
10 10
9 15
19

77

Total
240
202
174
158
118
111

85
56
48
31
18
18
17
15
13
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2021 BORILLI FIM ENDUROGP
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FIM Enduro E3 World Championship
MANUFACTURER STANDINGS

Manufacturer PORTUGAL
Beta 20 20
KTM 17 17
Sherco 15 15
Husqvarna 13 11

™ 7

Gas Gas
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ITALY

20 20
17 17
13 15
15 13
6 10
8 11

NERVE

ESTONIA
20 20
17 15
15 17

13 13

*INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *
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SWEDEN
20 20
17 17
13 13
15 15
10 9

e

g

FRANCE
20 20
17 17
15 15

13 13

PORTUGAL2
20 20
17 17
15 13
13 15

7 7

Total
240
202
174
162

56
19




